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Anlage
Schadenweiler Str. 125, 72108 Rottenburg

Hallenadresse
Junghansring 64, 72108 Rottenburg
G 07457 / 94150 anja@evolution-fitness-club.info

Sportwart/in
Kornmdiller, Steffen
T 0157 74482213 steffen.kornmuellerl@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Riderer, Kristin
T 01511 9333838 kristinriderer@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Frank Hornung

m 0174 / 6776539; chbuck76@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wandel, Heiko
Hornung, Frank
Jauch, Klaus

Kénig, Gerd
Friedrich, Jochen
Jauss, Michael
Klager, Alexander
Schmidt, Volker
10 Dr. Huber, Steffen
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Moll, Kurt

E2 Merk, Roland

E3 Ulmer, Helmut

E4 Hoschle, Walter
E5 FraaR3, Hans-Peter
E6 Albus, Hans

E7 Kornmdiller, Horst
E8 Amann, Erich

E9 Vidackovic, Branislav

E10Gieller, Jan
E11Kienzle, Joachim
E12Baur, Ottokar
E13Kalmbacher, Kurt

E14Pettenkofer, Markus

E15Friedrich, Thomas

Willenberg, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17150096
17250297
16550456
16850104
16550517
16850374
17150095
17101053
17150228
17150836

15650527
16350545
14950505
15550694
15250741
15550572
15150491
15551642
17103485
16903511
16551673
15550757
16150500
16163800
16604555

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0

LK10,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E16Semler, Frieder
E17Ruckgaber, Jorg
E18Bauer, Rocco

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

15803791 LK24,0
16453811 LK24,0
16751478 LK24,0
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